 PR1436G SEALANT
 ON BEARING  FACE
 (FOR CODE "HA" ONLY)
 2.5 MAX
 OVERSPRAY
  H
2600 SKYPARK DRIVE, TORRANCE, CALIFORNIA 90509 U.S.A.
S A E R O S P A C E

4
4
HOW TO ORDER
           EXAMPLE:   Pin Part Number
                                 HSTM310AZ 04-8
1
1
1
Pin and Collar Assembly Part Number Combination
HSTM3101070-04-8
          Size and Grip Length. See Above Example
    Collar Part Number
Pin Part Number
1
* INCH STANDARD HEX
FIRST
DASH
NO.
PIN
NOM
DIA
A
DIA
B
REF
D DIA
TD
DIA
G
REF H R
RAD
S
CHAMFER
REF
THREAD
MODIFIED
SOCKET DOUBLE
SHEAR
NEWTONS
MINIMUM
TENSION
NEWTONS
MINIMUMHSTM310
HSTM310AZ
AND
HSTM310HA
W
HEX
T
DEPTH
MIN
T1
DEPTH
MAX
Y
DIA
04 4 6.65
6.25 7.11 4.490
4.478
4.490
4.465
3.91
3.86 0.6 1.20
0.95
0.65
0.40 0.8 x 37° M4 x 0.7-4h 1.64
1.61 1.63 2.90 2.30
1.90 20800 7800
05 5 8.15
7.65 7.65 5.490
5.478
5.490